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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Bordovice

Obec

Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice

Bordovice

Cast obce
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice

Ulice

Cislo
10/-
112/-
13/-
132/-
138/-
140/-
146/-
149/-
151/-
155/-
159/-
160/-
163/-
167/-
17/-
177/-
187/-
200/-
22/-
232/-
237/-
24/-
36/-
49/-
51/-
64/-
65/-
66/-
67/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely




Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice

Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice
Bordovice

68/-
72/-
75/-
82/-
84/-
86/-
87/-
88/-
89/-
99/-




